FL430917      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATIONS
FL-430 Outdoor Lighting Luminaire
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:

■  Outdoor / Wet Location
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
EX: FL401-BZ-STD-L1
LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS
CRI
COLOR TEMPERATURE
BEAM ANGLE
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
DIMMING
VOLTAGE
RATING
MOUNTING
TRANSFORMER
MATERIAL
WARRANTY
7W High Power LED
500 lumens (CW)  /  450 lumens (WW)
75 CRI (WW)  /  80 CRI (WW)
27K / 30K / 40K
25º  /  38º
50,000 hours
Dimmable
12V AC/DC
Dry  /  Damp  /  Wet
1/2” NPS Thread
Required (not included)
Precision Machined Aluminum
3-Year Limited
DIMENSIONS
COLOR TEMPERATURE
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
12V
INDOOR OUTDOOR
7W
FINISHBEAM ANGLE
25 - 25º
38 - 38º
5.25”
(133.4MM)
2.5”
(63.5MM)
2.0”
(50.8MM)
FL430
4.0”
(101.6MM)
CAP STYLE
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
SA - Silver Anodized
STD - Standard
SAG - Short Angle Bezel
LAG - Long Angle Bezel
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
CAP STYLE OPTIONS
STD  |  Standard Bezel
FL-430 Outdoor Lighting Luminaire
FL430917      | P2
SAG  |  Short Angle Bezel
LAG  |  Long Angle Bezel
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
CAP STYLE OPTIONS
CP-301
FL-430 Outdoor Lighting Luminaire